S.0w.No0.785/Lunch Menu for September Month/2025-26

Date:-30/08/2025

Freedom Valley School - Lunch Menu for September 2025 (Std Nursery to Sr.Kg)

Date Day Menu

Yo

Remarks

9/1/2025: Monday ;Daal-Palak, Chapati, Masala Rice & Salad

£l01-U1dgs, 21ledl, Haldl 19U & A4S

9/2/2025: Tuesday :Kadhi, Rice, Plan Daal, Capsicum-lot & Roti

sal, ®ld, Hlullelo, sWilsH-dle & 2ledl

9/3/2025: Wednesday ;Methi Thepla, Mirchi ka Salan & Curd Rice

Hell dugl, [(HA] sl Aldel & 55 ASA

9/4/2025: Thursday :GulabJambu, Daal, Rice, Cabbage-Potato & Roti

A |0 10y, £101, MLd, Slodl-2 sl & 2ledl

9/5/2025 Friday

Holiday (Eid-e-Milad)

9/6/2025; Saturday

Holiday (Ganesh Visarjan)

9/7/2025; Sunday

Weekend Holiday

9/8/2025: Monday :Gravy Tuver, Roti, Tomato Rice & Chhas

Adlqdy, :ledl, elHel _ASY & 81

9/9/2025: Tuesday :Kadhi, Rice, Plan Daal, Ringan Chiriya & Roti

sal, 8L, Hlulela, 2oL LR UL & 2Uedl

9/10/2025; Wednesday :Kheer, Puri, Sukhi Bhaji & Aachar

W12, Y2l, 4516119 & A1,

9/11/2025; Thursday :Veg. Khichdi, Kadhi & Muthiya

doy W|Yysl, sal & ylaul

9/12/2025 Friday Daal, Rice, Roti & Tindoda-Potato

101, #ld, elslal-eelsl & 2ledl

9/13/2025; Saturday

Weekend Holiday

9/14/2025; Sunday

Weekend Holiday

9/15/2025; Monday :Udad Daal, Multi Grain Roti, Lemon Rice & Salad

Bse &l0, He2|-A e 1edl, AUl A & A4S

9/16/2025; Tuesday :Kadhi, Rice, Plain Daal, Mix Veg. & Roti

sal, ®ld, Hlulelo, [Het.doy. & 2ledl

9/17/2025; Wednesday :ldli Sambar with Chatni

954l YHIR & Uesil

9/18/2025: Thursday :Kabuli Khichdi, Kadhi & All India

slodd] (Wys|, sel & wld o[-sy|

9/19/2025 Friday Daal, Rice, Roti, Flower-Tomato-Potato

610, Mld, sdldR-2lH2l & ledl

9/20/2025; Saturday

Weekend Holiday

9/21/2025 Sunday

Weekend Holiday

9/22/2025; Monday :lal-choli, Bhakhri, Masala Rice & Salad

ale ], vl HAldl gASY & JdS

9/23/2025; Tuesday :Kadhi, Veg Pulao & Mungdaal Shiro

sal, d% ydld & Il <1l (121

9/24/2025; Wednesday :Chhole ,Puri, Jira Rice & Salad

old, Y|, AA6Y & A4S

9/25/2025; Thursday :Daal-Khichdi, Bundi Raita & Papad

e101-[WUS], el RS & UIUS

9/26/2025 Friday Daal, Rice, Ringan-Potato & Roti

101, Mld, 2|o1L-012 sl & 1edl

9/27/2025; Saturday

Weekend Holiday

9/28/2025; Sunday

Weekend Holiday

9/29/2025;: Monday :Chana Daal, Bhakhri, Lemon Rice & Mint Buttermilk

YBIL £101, HIUR], QHet ASY & Stlil 91y

9/30/2025: Tuesday :Kadhi, Rice, Vaal ni Daal & Masala Rotla

sal, ®ld, dld | 1o & HYL4L 214l

> Jain Food will be provided without Onion, Garlic & Potato on Request.

> Every morning, provide healthy breakfast to kids, before they leave for school

> Please send healthy snack from home like fruits, salads or sprouts for Break time.

> Any Junk food / Dry snacks sent in the Tiffin will not be allowed.

> Please send one napkin with your child daily

> Kindly keep a copy of this menu in your kitchen to avoid repetition of the same menu during dinner.

> The management reserves the right to alter the menu at any time.
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Kitchen In-charge
(Pinakin Patel)

Principal
(Pankaj Sharma)




